513 GREENFIELD
513 GREENFIELD STREET, APPLETON, WI, 54911 Street, APPLETON,
WI, 54911

$345,000

North Appleton 2 Story! 4BD, 2.5 BA with 2300+/- sq ft of living space. Main level offers a * 4 beds

family room with gas fireplace, formal dining, 4 seasons room, and a den with built ins and * 3 baths

hardwood floors, a large kitchen with attached dining area, and half bath. Upper level has 4 * Residential

large bedrooms including the... * Residential,Single
Family Residence
 Active
* 2760 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Sidewalk Features: Gas,One,Wood/Simulated Wood FI
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 2310 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 450

Tax Amount: 3999

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 18x15 Upper
Bedroom 2 16x15 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x11 Upper
Bedroom 4 14x11 Upper
Formal Dining Room 10x10 Main
Kitchen 12x10 Main
Living Room 18x14 Main
Dining Room 09x08 Main
Other Room 12x09 Main
Other Room 2 25x18 Lower
Other Room 3 17x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Colonial
Heating: Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Fin. Contiguous,Partially Finished

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Siding Parking: Detached
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Tiffany L Holtz Agent Email: tholtz@coldwellhomes.com
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